
Altam ahaw B aptist Church
3A 

'ALTAMAHAW 
CHURCH STREET

ELON, NC 272M

REqUIgITION

REqUEST FOR PURCHASES OVER ITSOO.OO

CoTvT MITTEE MAKING REQUEST: Dnre:

wF{Y / DESCRIPTIoN ./ WHEN Do THEY NEED PAYMENT? ./ IF vllE CANNOT MAKE PAYMENT Now. WHEN cAN wE?

*MAKE cHEcK PAYABLE To:
(lr Rppnoveo)

DR. STEVE TUCKER
PASTOR

CHURCH PHONE:
(336) 584-1242

ToTALAMoUNT: $ AccouNT#

*IF APPRoVED, RECEIPTTS AND SIGNATURES ARE REQUIRED.

SICnIATURE: SleruatuRE:
CO rrarraITTEE C UAI NMAN

CunnENT $
Buocm $ YTD Experusgs $

Tornl $

SEE REVERSE SIOE TON #

REQUESToR

RerraelNlNc $

Nor rru BupcEr?

FINANCE COMMITTEE'S APPROVAL DATE

DEACONS' APPROVAL DATE

CoPYTo CoMMIfiEE CoPYTo FINANCE CoMMIfiEE CoPYTo DEAcoNs

DO NOT WRITE IN SPACE BELOW:

Dane: Accourur #:

Cuecx # Arraourqr $



rrrtnlr,rr & REPAIRS- cHuRcH
RePairs /Church Bldgs

Plumbing / Church

Heating &Air/Church
Ch Maint & RePairs

Repairs / FellovrrshiP Hall

Ch SePtic SYstem RePairs

Heating&Air/FH
MAINT&REPAIRS-PAR

Plumbing / Parsonage
Heating & Air Parsonage

WaterProofing - Parsonage

Main & RePair - Parsonage

Yft Hs Main & ReP / ExPen

MISC. UPKEEP
SuPPlies / PaPer Products
Grounds Beautification
Lawn and Grounds
Trash Pick UP - Church

Pest Control
Janitorial SuPPliedclean i,

VEHICLE UPKEEP & MISC.

Vehicle Rental
Wash Vehicles
Tags & License
Gasoline
Vehicle RePairs & Seru

,.-. . Vehicle lnsurance
OFTICE EXPENSES'Office 

ExPense
Postage

.Copier Lease & SuPPIies

GENERAL EXPENSES

't', Sun Sch Promo-recognition
Literature, SS Glass Book
Ch Resftlome Ufe/Bulletin '

Evangelism
DiscipleshiP Training
New Members'Class

' Pastofs Glass

, Revivals

Music / Mdeo Ucense Fee

Guidestone Refund/Adi
DaY Care I Tax Refunds

Children's Ministries
Roof - breezewaY rePairs

MUSIC MINISTRY
'Children's Music
Youth Music
Choir 2f26n006
Praise & WorshiP Team

5540
5550
5551 

i

5552
ffi
5554 i

5555
5556
5560
5561

I

5562 i

5563 
i

5564 
i

5567 
I

s56e 
i

5570 i

5580 
:

5581 :

5585
5590
5595 :

s610 i

561-;1, *-
561 2
5613 ,

5614 
I

561 5 
i

5616 :

5620
5622 

i

5624 
i

5626 ;

5630 :

5631
5632
5633 

I

5634 
I

5635
5636
5637
5638

572i i

5728 '

5729 '

5730
5731
5800
5802
5804
5806
5807

SS Offering Envelopes
Speakers
Pastor Recognition
Gonventions ,

Youtt Conferences
Travel & Hotel ExP.Gas

Times-News Su bscri Ption
Meals & Food
Spec Repts / Search Comm
Advertising
Playground S[ns
Vacation Bible School
Church Fumiture
Flowers / Memorials
Bank Chgs/Fees
Tapes & Sound EquiP.

Day Carel Water Tests
Appliances
Children's Camp
Nursery
Puppet Minblry
Youth
Youth Camp
Singtes
Baptiunal Bibles & Gifts
Deacons' Ordin'ation
Graduate Gift
Senior Citizens
Young Adults Ministry
Children's GhaPel
Communion SeMces
Deacons' Ministty
Workbooks & ExPenses

Homecoming
Childrenls Ch-Ages 6-12
Christrnas *

Fall Festival
Memory Tree Angels
GhurchWde Social
C h urchllVid e Recreatio n

Ch Mutual-Repair Organ
Repair Organ
Payments lPersonal, etc.

Easter Drive Thru
Bldg Fund Expenditures

'Stew

Singers
Opbhristrnas Child Boxes

D C-ttd u I chlP I ayg ro u nd

Baby Dedication
4th of July Celebration

Msitors' cards

Women in Ministry
Men in Ministry

5639
5640
5641
5642
5643
s644
5645
5646
5647
5A$
5649
5650
5651
56s2
5653
5654.
5655
5656
5657
5658
56s9
5660",
5661 

"5662'
''5663' 
56ffi
5665

:"i' 5666
5067
5668
5669
5670
5701
57A2
5703
5704
5706
5707
5708
5709
571 0
s711
5712
5713
s714
5715
5716
5717
5722
5724
5725
5726

5906
5908


