Altamahaw Baptist Church 3445 ALTAMAHAW CHURCH STREET

ELON, NC 27244

DR. STEVE TUCKER PASTOR

CHURCH PHONE: (336) 584-1242

REQUISITION

REQUEST FOR PURCHASES OVER \$500.00

COMMITTEE MAKING REQU	EST:				DATE:	
WHY / DESCRIPTION / WHEN D	O THEY NEED PAYMEN	r? / lF w	E CANNO	T MAKE PAY	MENT NOW - WHEN CAN WE?	
	Pungal Pina					
					SAMO A CONTRACTOR	
nodane	aro tenescos					
*MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO	Senior Citizen					
(IF APPROVED)	KO English S.Ch				tansiuani elehey	
TOTAL AMOUNT: \$			_Acco	UNT #		
**	A soloodsheW		8338		SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR #	
*IF APPROVED, RECEIPTS A	ND SIGNATURES AI	RE REQ	UIRED.			
SIGNATURE:COMMITTEE CHAIRMAN			Sig			
		ď.			REQUESTOR	
BUDGET \$	CURRENT YTD EXPENS	Ψ SES \$			REMAINING \$	
	TOTAL					
NOT IN BUDGET?		·			Silving	
	Easter University Bidg Pund Be					
FINANCE COMMITTEE'S	APPROVAL			DA	TE	
DEACONS' APPROVAL_	Op Christmas			DA	TE	
bauctow	il Yukuuliy-181 SeelisuO ydell				Edisca y Cycanos de Popi	
Сору то Сомміттее	COPY TO FINANCE (СОММІТ	TEE	COP	y to Deacons	
DO NOT WRITE IN SPACES BE	ELOW:					
DATE:	ACCOUNT #:					
CHECK #	ACCOUNT #: AMOUNT \$					

MAINT & REPAIRS- CHURCH	5540	SS Offering Envelopes	5639
Repairs /Church Bldgs	5550	Speakers	5640
Plumbing / Church	5551	Pastor Recognition	5641
Heating & Air / Church	5552	Conventions	5642
Heating & Air / Charon	5353	Youth Conferences	5643
Ch Maint & Repairs	5554	Travel & Hotel Exp.Gas	5644
Repairs / Fellowship Hall	5555	Times-News Subscription	5645
Ch Septic System Repairs	5556	Meals & Food	5646
Heating & Air / FH	5560	Spec Repts / Search Comm	5647
MAINT & REPAIRS - PAR	5561	Advertising	5648
Plumbing / Parsonage	5562	Playground Signs	5649
Heating & Air Parsonage	5563	Vacation Bible School	5650
Waterproofing - Parsonage	5564	Church Furniture	5651
Main & Repair - Parsonage	5567	Flowers / Memorials	5652
Yth Hs Main & Rep / Expen	5569	Bank Chgs/Fees	5653
MISC. UPKEEP	5570	Tapes & Sound Equip.	5654
Supplies / paper products	5580	Day Care/ Water Tests	5655
Grounds Beautification	5581	Appliances	5656
Lawn and Grounds	5585	Children's Camp	5657
Trash Pick Up - Church	5590	Nursery	5658
Pest Control	5595	Puppet Ministry	5659
Janitorial Supplies/clean	3333	Youth	5660
	5610	Youth Camp	5661
VEHICLE UPKEEP & MISC.	5611	Singles	5662
Vehicle Rental	5612	Baptismal Bibles & Gifts	5663
Wash Vehicles	5613	Deacons' Ordination	5664
Tags & License	5614	Graduate Gifts	5665
Gasoline	5615	Senior Citizens	5666
Vehicle Repairs & Serv	5616	Young Adults Ministry	5667
Vehicle Insurance	5620	Children's Chapel	5668
OFFICE EXPENSES	5622	Communion Services	5669
Office Expense	5624	Deacons' Ministry	5670
Postage	5626	Workbooks & Expenses	5701
Copier Lease & Supplies	5630	Homecoming	5702
GENERAL EXPENSES	5631	Children's Ch-Ages 6-12	5703
Sun Sch promo-recognition	5632	Christmas ~	5704
Literature, SS Class Book	5633	Fall Festival	5706
Ch Res/Home Life/Bulletin	5634	Memory Tree Angels	5707
Evangelism	5635	ChurchWide Social	5708
Discipleship Training	5636	ChurchWide Recreation	5709
New Members' Class	5637	Ch Mutual-Repair Organ	5710
Pastor's Class	5638	Repair Organ	5711
Revivals		Payments /Personal, etc.	5712
		Easter Drive Thru	5713
Music / Video License Fee	5727	Bldg Fund Expenditures	5714
GuideStone Refund/Adj	5728	Stew	5715
Day Care / Tax Refunds	5729	Singers	5716
Children's Ministries	5730	Op Christmas Child Boxes	5717
Roof - breezeway repairs	5731	DC-Mulch/Playground	5722
MUSIC MINISTRY	5800	Baby Dedication	5724
Children's Music	5802	4th of July Celebration	5725
Youth Music	5804	Visitors' cards	5726
Choir 2/26/2006	5806	A NOT WART IN STRONG BIT OVE	
Praise & Worship Team	5807	Women in Ministry	5906
Flaise & Maniship Louis		Men in Ministry	5908
	E THUDNA	mon an analogy	